REQUESTED ENTRIES

Autumn Series 2021

NAME

CANDIDATE NUMBER

CONLACE EIMALL ..ottt e e e e e e

Contact telephone MUMDET ... .. .ot e e e naeanas

Please enter me for the awards listed below.

SUBJECT | EXAM AWARD (or UNIT) TITLE & CODE AWARD/UNIT
BOARD COsST
| have paid the sum of:_£ to the Finance Office via parent Pay
Signed
Date

Return the completed form to Mrs Bargh asap, but by Monday 6" September 2021 at the latest for
GCE/A level exams to allow processing in order to meet the external deadline of the 8" September
set by the exam boards. The internal entry deadline to return the form for GCSE exams is
Thursday 30" September 2021..This will allow at least 1 day’s processing time in order to meet the
external deadlines set by the exam boards.

Payment must be made at the same time as the entry sheet is returned. (Prices overleaf)



*NB: Late entries are usually available after these dates, up to the day of the exam, but extra
fees will be incurred for this which will at the minimum double the prices below.

PRICE LIST
Cost of whole
CODE Subject LEVEL Award
AQA EXAMS
7037 Geography ADV GCE/A £105.60
7042HE History ADV Option HE GCE/A £87.85
7182 Psychology ADV GCE/A £87.85
7272 Music ADV GCE/A £105.60
7402 Biology ADV GCE/A £94.15
7407 Physics AS GCE/ASB £53.30
7408A Physics ADV (Astrophysics) GCE/A £94.15
7517D Comp Sci ADV (Python) GCE/A £87.75
7552 D & T: Product Design ADV GCE/A £205.90
7652T French ADV Teacher Cond GCE/A £105.60
7662T German ADV Teacher Cond GCE/A £105.60
8035 Geography GCSE/9FC £40.65
8062MA Religious Studies A Option MA GCSE/9FC £40.65
8132 Business £40.65 GCSE/9FC £40.65
8201 Art & Design (Art, Craft & Des) GCSE/9FC £38.35
8204 Art & Design (Textiles Design) GCSE/9FC £38.35
8206 Art & Design (Photography) GCSE/9FC £38.35
8271 Music GCSE/9FC £40.65
8461F Biology Tier F GCSE/9FC £38.35
8461H Biology Tier H GCSE/9FC £38.35
8462F Chemistry Tier F GCSE/9FC £38.35
8462H Chemistry Tier H GCSE/9FC £38.35
8463F Physics Tier F GCSE/9FC £38.35
8463H Physics Tier H GCSE/9FC £38.35
8464F Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F GCSE/9DA £76.70
8464H Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H GCSE/9DA £76.70
8520 Computer Science GCSE/9FC £38.35
8552 Design and Technology GCSE/9FC £38.35
8585E Food Preparation and GCSE/9FC £38.35
Nutrition
8582 Physical Education GCSE/9FC £40.65

8658F French Tier F GCSE/9FC £40.65



8658H
8668F
8668H
8698F
8698H

Edexcel Exams

9BS0
9DRO

9ECO
9FMOEO
9MAO
8MAQ
1DRO
1HIOFM
1MA1F
1MA1H

WIJEC Exams

A670QS
C670QS
C700QS
C720QS

OCR Exams
H414
H433A
H470
H472
H573E
H601

French Tier H

German Tier F
German Tier H
Spanish Tier F
Spanish Tier H

Business
Drama and
Theatre

Economics A

Further Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Drama

History Option FM
Mathematics Option F
Mathematics Option H

Film Studies A Level
Film Studies

English Language
English Literature

Geology

Chemistry B (Salters)
English Language

English Literature
Religious Studies Option E
Art and Design: Fine Art

GCSE/9FC
GCSE/9FC
GCSE/9FC
GCSE/9FC
GCSE/9FC

GCE/A
GCE/A

GCE/A
GCE/A
GCE/A
GCE/AS
GCSE/9FC
GCSE/9FC
GCSE/9FC
GCSE/9FC

GCE/A

GCSE/9FC
GCSE/9FC
GCSE/9FC

GCE/A
GCE/A
GCE/A
GCE/A
GCE/A
GCE/A

£40.65
£40.65
£40.65
£40.65
£40.65

£101.00
£159.10

£101.00
£124.10
£124.10
£59.70
£41.80
£42.40
£42.40
£42.40

£104.40

£39.60
£39.60

£39.60

£117.50
£108.00
£105.75
£105.75
£118.50
£105.75



