REQUESTED ENTRIES

Autumn Series 2021

NAME				
CANDIDATI	E NUMBE	ER		
Contact email	l	•••••	•••••	
Contact telepl	hone numb	oer		•••••
Please enter 1	ne for the	awards listed below.		
SUBJECT	EXAM BOARD	AWARD (or UNIT) TITLE &	CODE	AWARD/UNIT COST
I have paid th	e sum of:	\underline{t} to the Finance $O_{\underline{t}}$	ffice via parent F	Pay
Signed				
Date				

Return the completed form to Mrs Bargh asap, but by Monday 6th September 2021 at the latest for GCE/A level exams to allow processing in order to meet the external deadline of the 8th September set by the exam boards. The internal entry deadline to return the form for GCSE exams is Thursday 30th September 2021. This will allow at least 1 day's processing time in order to meet the external deadlines set by the exam boards.

Payment must be made at the same time as the entry sheet is returned. (Prices overleaf)

*NB: Late entries are usually available after these dates, up to the day of the exam, but extra fees will be incurred for this which will at the minimum double the prices below.

PRICE LIST

CODE	<u>Subject</u>	<u>LEVEL</u>	<u>Cost of whole</u> Award
AQA EXAMS	<u>Jubject</u>	<u> DEVEL</u>	Awaru
7037	Geography ADV	GCE/A	£105.60
7042HE	History ADV Option HE	GCE/A	£87.85
7182	Psychology ADV	GCE/A	£87.85
7272	Music ADV	GCE/A	£105.60
7402	Biology ADV	GCE/A	£94.15
7407	Physics AS	GCE/ASB	£53.30
7408A	Physics ADV (Astrophysics)	GCE/A	£94.15
7517D	Comp Sci ADV (Python)	GCE/A	£87.75
7552	D & T: Product Design ADV	GCE/A	£205.90
7652T	French ADV Teacher Cond	GCE/A	£105.60
7662T	German ADV Teacher Cond	GCE/A	£105.60
8035	Geography	GCSE/9FC	£40.65
8062MA	Religious Studies A Option MA	GCSE/9FC	£40.65
8132	Business £	40.65 GCSE/9FC	£40.65
8201	Art & Design (Art, Craft & Des)	GCSE/9FC	£38.35
8204	Art & Design (Textiles Design)	GCSE/9FC	£38.35
8206	Art & Design (Photography)	GCSE/9FC	£38.35
8271	Music	GCSE/9FC	£40.65
8461F	Biology Tier F	GCSE/9FC	£38.35
8461H	Biology Tier H	GCSE/9FC	£38.35
8462F	Chemistry Tier F	GCSE/9FC	£38.35
8462H	Chemistry Tier H	GCSE/9FC	£38.35
8463F	Physics Tier F	GCSE/9FC	£38.35
8463H	Physics Tier H	GCSE/9FC	£38.35
8464F	Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F	GCSE/9DA	£76.70
8464H	Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H	GCSE/9DA	£76.70
8520	Computer Science	GCSE/9FC	£38.35
8552	Design and Technology	GCSE/9FC	£38.35
8585E	Food Preparation and Nutrition	GCSE/9FC	£38.35
8582	Physical Education	GCSE/9FC	£40.65
8658F	French Tier F	GCSE/9FC	£40.65

8658H	French Tier H	GCSE/9FC	£40.65
8668F	German Tier F	GCSE/9FC	£40.65
8668H	German Tier H	GCSE/9FC	£40.65
8698F	Spanish Tier F	GCSE/9FC	£40.65
8698H	Spanish Tier H	GCSE/9FC	£40.65
Edexcel Exams			
9BS0	Business	GCE/A	£101.00
9DR0	Drama and	GCE/A	£159.10
	Theatre		
9EC0	Economics A	GCE/A	£101.00
9FM0E0	Further Mathematics	GCE/A	£124.10
9MA0	Mathematics	GCE/A	£124.10
8MA0	Mathematics	GCE/AS	£59.70
1DR0	Drama	GCSE/9FC	£41.80
1HI0FM	History Option FM	GCSE/9FC	£42.40
1MA1F	Mathematics Option F	GCSE/9FC	£42.40
1MA1H	Mathematics Option H	GCSE/9FC	£42.40
WJEC Exams			
A670QS	Film Studies A Level	GCE/A	£104.40
C670QS	Film Studies	GCSE/9FC	£39.60
C700QS	English Language	GCSE/9FC	£39.60
C720QS	English Literature	GCSE/9FC	£39.60
OCR Exams			
H414	Geology	GCE/A	£117.50
H433A	Chemistry B (Salters)	GCE/A	£108.00
H470	English Language	GCE/A	£105.75
H472	English Literature	GCE/A	£105.75
H573E	Religious Studies Option E	GCE/A	£118.50
H601	Art and Design: Fine Art	GCE/A	£105.75